
£11.25
£11.55
£11.95

 £11.25
£11.35
£10.95

Fish & Chips 
Chicken Burger & Chips 
Cheeseburger & Chips 
Mushroom & Halloumi Burger & Chips (v) 
BBQ Pork Ribs & Chips
Spicy Loaded Fries with Chicken 
Tomato & Basil Spaghetti (Ve, Gf) £9.95

£7.25Cheese & Red Onion Panini & Fries (v)  
Ham & Cheese Panini & Fries  £7.95

£6.25
£6.25
£2.95
£2.95

Veg Samosa with Sweet Chilli Dip (v) 
Lamb Samosa with Sweet Chilli Dip
Chips (v) 
Fries (v)
Spicy or BBQ Chicken Wings 
Halloumi Fries (5) (v) 
Calamari Sticks (5) 
Jacket Potato with Tuna 
Jacket Potato with Baked Beans (v)

£7.25
£6.95
£6.95
£7.25
£6.95

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

Chicken Goujons & Fries   
Fish Goujons & Fries 
Spaghetti Bolognaise (v)  
Spaghetti Bolognaise with Beef   £6.25

£2.95
£4.95
£5.95

Kids Ice Cream (2 scoop)  
Movenpick Ice Cream (2 scoop) 
Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream 
Fruit Cheesecake  £5.50

Bar Food
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