



ENGLISH SERVED EVERYDAY FROM 12 NOON

ENSURE YOU HAVE LOGGED YOUR NUMBER PLATE

MAIN DISHES

Fish & Chips	£11.25
Chicken Burger & Chips	£11.55
Cheeseburger & Chips	£11.95
Mushroom & Halloumi Burger & Chips (v)	£11.25
BBQ Pork Ribs & Chips	£11.35
Spicy Loaded Fries with Chicken	£10.95
Tomato & Basil Spaghetti (Ve, Gf)	£9.95

PANINI

Cheese & Red Onion Panini & Fries (v)	£7.25
Ham & Cheese Panini & Fries	f7 95

LIGHT BITES

Veg Samosa with Sweet Chilli Dip (v)	£6.25
Lamb Samosa with Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.25
Chips (v)	£2.95
Fries (v)	£2.95
Spicy or BBQ Chicken Wings	£7.25
Halloumi Fries (5) (v)	£6.95
Calamari Sticks (5)	£6.95
Jacket Potato with Tuna	£7.25
Jacket Potato with Baked Beans (v)	£6.95

KIDS MENU

Chicken Goujons & Fries	£6.25
Fish Goujons & Fries	£6.25
Spaghetti Bolognaise (v)	£6.25
Spaghetti Bolognaise with Beef	£6.25

DESSERTS

Kids Ice Cream (2 scoop)	£2.95
Movenpick Ice Cream (2 scoop)	£4.95
Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream	£5.95
Fruit Cheesecake	£5.50